
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-146139
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

HNA Electrical
Contracting

NEW Building
B
/ Building B
Building Pad

Lloyd Ruff
8:14 AM
29/01/2026

8:14 PM
4/02/2026

In Progress

PER-146238
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

HNA Electrical
Contracting

NEW Building
B
/ Building B
Building Pad

Lloyd Ruff
11:31 AM
29/01/2026

11:31 PM
4/02/2026

In Progress

PER-146238
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

HNA Electrical
Contracting

NEW Building
C
/ Building B
Building Pad

Lloyd Ruff
11:31 AM
29/01/2026

11:31 PM
4/02/2026

In Progress

PER-148383
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Baldwin
Plumbing

NEW Building
B
/ Building pad
c

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:08 AM
4/02/2026

9:09 PM
10/02/2026

In Progress

PER-148383
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Baldwin
Plumbing

NEW Building
C
/ Building pad
c

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:08 AM
4/02/2026

9:09 PM
10/02/2026

In Progress

FRM-PJT-016 -
Concrete
Pump Setup

Meales
Widebay
concrete
pumping

NEW Building
B
/ Building C + B
Building Pads.

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 AM
3/02/2026

4:15 PM
3/02/2026

Expired

FRM-PJT-016 -
Concrete
Pump Setup

Meales
Widebay
concrete
pumping

NEW Building
C
/ Building C + B
Building Pads.

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:00 AM
3/02/2026

4:15 PM
3/02/2026

Expired

FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Baldwin
Contracting

NEW Building
B
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:59 AM
28/01/2026

6:59 PM
3/02/2026

Expired

FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

JV
Recruitment

Community
Hall
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:41 AM
28/01/2026

8:41 PM
3/02/2026

Expired
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