

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-146139 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	HNA Electrical Contracting	NEW Building B / Building B Building Pad	Lloyd Ruff	8:14 AM 29/01/2026	8:14 PM 4/02/2026	In Progress
PER-146238 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	HNA Electrical Contracting	NEW Building B / Building B Building Pad	Lloyd Ruff	11:31 AM 29/01/2026	11:31 PM 4/02/2026	In Progress
PER-146238 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	HNA Electrical Contracting	NEW Building C / Building B Building Pad	Lloyd Ruff	11:31 AM 29/01/2026	11:31 PM 4/02/2026	In Progress
PER-148383 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Baldwin Plumbing	NEW Building B / Building pad c	(No Nominated Rep)	8:08 AM 4/02/2026	9:09 PM 10/02/2026	In Progress
PER-148383 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Baldwin Plumbing	NEW Building C / Building pad c	(No Nominated Rep)	8:08 AM 4/02/2026	9:09 PM 10/02/2026	In Progress
FRM-PJT-016 - Concrete Pump Setup	Meales Widebay concrete pumping	NEW Building B / Building C + B Building Pads.	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 AM 3/02/2026	4:15 PM 3/02/2026	Expired
FRM-PJT-016 - Concrete Pump Setup	Meales Widebay concrete pumping	NEW Building C / Building C + B Building Pads.	(No Nominated Rep)	10:00 AM 3/02/2026	4:15 PM 3/02/2026	Expired
FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Baldwin Contracting	NEW Building B /	(No Nominated Rep)	6:59 AM 28/01/2026	6:59 PM 3/02/2026	Expired
FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	JV Recruitment	Community Hall /	(No Nominated Rep)	8:41 AM 28/01/2026	8:41 PM 3/02/2026	Expired